
Schedule

WELCOME!

13:00-
13:15h

13:15-
13:35h

13:35-
14:30h

Welcome

Opening remarks

Panel 1: Woman and the 
social perspective in construction

14:30-
15:15h

15:15-
15:45h

Panel 2: Women leaders who are 
making a difference in concrete 
sustainability

Break and group picture

16:30-
17:00h

Cosing remarks

Anne Ellis
Past President ACI International Vicepresident, 
Innovation and knowledge Share Director, 
AECOM

FIHP / NRMCA

TOPICTIME SPEAKER

Monica Manolas 
Vice president of Human Resources, Cemex USA
Lorena Álvarez 
Sustainability Director, 
Argos Central America & Caribbean
Amparo Bocanegra
Director of Human Resources, Cemex Colombia

Diana María Espinosa Bula
President of Colombian Engineers Society 
SCI
Julie Garbini
Executive Director, 
Ready Mixed Concrete Research & Education 
Foundation
Lori Tiefenthaler
Vice President Sustainability and Marketing 
Communications, Lehigh Hanson

15:45-
16:30h

Panel 3: Woman and leadership 
for the economic development 
construction

Esther Arteta
Director of Quality, 
Cementos Argos, Regional Colombia
Kristen Braden
Senior construction Manager, 
H.R. Gray, a Haskell Company
Teresa Cendrowska
Vice President of Global Cooperation,
ASTM International

Kimberly Kayler
Co-Founder WICA, 
President of Constructive Communication, Inc

 

INTERNATIONAL

M A Y  1 1 - 1 3 ,  2 0 1 5  -  M I A M I ,  F L

In conjunction with

WICAMayo 11 de 2015

II FORO / FORUM 

Alianza de Mujeres en Concreto

Sponsors:

NATIONAL READY MIXED
CONCRETE ASSOCIATION


