



Federación Iberoamericana del Hormigón Premezclado

Sponsors:





Alianza de Mujeres en Concreto

Schedule

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
13:00- 13:15h	Welcome	FIHP / NRMCA
13:15- 13:35h	Opening remarks	Anne Ellis Past President ACI International Vicepresident, Innovation and knowledge Share Director, AECOM
13:35- 14:30h	Panel 1: Woman and the social perspective in construction	Monica Manolas Vice president of Human Resources, Cemex USA Lorena Álvarez Sustainability Director, Argos Central America & Caribbean Amparo Bocanegra Director of Human Resources, Cemex Colombia
14:30- 15:15h	Panel 2: Women leaders who are making a difference in concrete sustainability	Diana María Espinosa Bula President of Colombian Engineers Society SCI Julie Garbini Executive Director, Ready Mixed Concrete Research & Education Foundation Lori Tiefenthaler Vice President Sustainability and Marketing Communications, Lehigh Hanson
15:15- 15:45h	Break and group picture	
15:45- 16:30h	Panel 3: Woman and leadership for the economic development construction	Esther Arteta Director of Quality, Cementos Argos, Regional Colombia Kristen Braden Senior construction Manager, H.R. Gray, a Haskell Company Teresa Cendrowska Vice President of Global Cooperation, ASTM International
16:30- 17:00h	Cosing remarks	Kimberly Kayler Co-Founder WICA, President of Constructive Communication, Inc

WELCOME